	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1658-A21-00-P10-18A
	1658-A21-00-P10-18A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            1658-A21-00-P10-18A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 18A 240VAC 28VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.40700 (This price is for reference only)
		 1658-A21-00-P10-18A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1658-A21-00-P10-18A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BK-21615-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
2418600000 Weidmuller  CH20M6 BASE ELEMENT 6.1MM BLACK
641 Keystone Electronics  HOUSING PLUG W/4 SCREWS XLG POLY
1437M-30 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 16.25X13X4.75" GREY
P504-025 Tripp Lite  CABLE COAX HD15 3.5MM M/M 25'
U.FL-2LP-04N2-A-(50) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 1000MM 0.81
1-6435024-8 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5125 12FIB PLE MPO
A9BBA-0804E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFJ08A/AE08/AFJ08A
AT-S-26-8/8/S-14/R-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CORD REVERSED 8-8 SILVER 14'
AT-S-26-6/6/S-50/R-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CBL 50FT REV STRAIGHT
M3BYK-4036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR40K/MC40G/MPD40K
A3AKA-2018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASN20A/ AE20G / APK20A
A3CCA-1036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKN10A/ AE10M / AKN10
1-555858-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY PWR ENTRY 5 WIRE 600"
0687670041 Molex Inc  HDMI TO HDMI 15M (26AWG)
IT50R0M4 HellermannTyton  ID TIE 50LB. 7.99"
LWSBH-2-01 Essentra Components  WIRE SADDLE LOCK BL/HOLE .72"
GHC4-1-C Panduit Corp  CONN GROUNDING HUB BRONZE
SWB-3 3M  WRITE-0N BOOK 1.0"X2.85" MARKER
0800406 Phoenix Contact  SHRINK SLEEVE YELLOW
DTT500-10 Daburn Electronics  DAFLON STD WALL TUBING 1=1FT
R11-2-20.0A-34972-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR 20A 125VAC 32VDC
IEG1-1REG4-35887-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA45-A674F100C0-811 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 60VDC
BK/MDL-4/10-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 4/10A 250V T-LAG GLS MDL
0676.500MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 500MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
2026-15-C3 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 3 POLE
MF-MSMF200-2 Bourns Inc.  PTC RESETTABLE 2.00A 8V 1812
SMLJ36CA Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 36VWM SMD
SA24CA-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC AXIAL
SMCG6057A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 47VWM 77VC DO215AB
M1.5KE33CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC CASE1
MXLSMBG2K3.3E3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 5.8VC DO215AA
MXSMCJ6.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO214AB
MXSMBJ120AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO214AA
MXP4KE250CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO41
LCP02-150M-TR STMicroelectronics  IC PROTECTION SLIC POWERSO-10
V660LC100BPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 940V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
ERZ-C32CK361B Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 324V 25A DISC 32MM
0070.1721.T2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 27V 500A DISC 7MM
	1658-A21-00-P10-18A  keywords
	    	1658-A21-00-P10-18A
	1658-A21-00-P10-18A  E-T-A
	1658-A21-00-P10-18A  pdf
	1658-A21-00-P10-18A  datasheet
	1658-A21-00-P10-18A  price
	1658-A21-00-P10-18A  distributor
	electronic components 1658-A21-00-P10-18A
	1658-A21-00-P10-18A  Circuit Protection
	1658-A21-00-P10-18A  Circuit Breakers
	1658-A21-00-P10-18A  CIR BRKR THRM 18A 240VAC 28VDC
	1658-A21-00-P10-18A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .